Thiringer LVM Bahn Ausdauer 2022

Datum

10.09.2022

Startliste U13

Anzahl

Platz Nr

5

UCI-ID

Mannschaftverfolgung

Name

Die Lowen Weimar

62
61
52
51

10096344727
10099724266
10114365206
10099722246

SSV Gera II

42
43
46
67

10097393539
10109969486
10104344294
10129206408

Mixed

11
69
49
50

RSC Turbine Erfur

63
65
66
64

10093860012
10112063777
10099734269
10130353533

10090125613
10105782221
10090125007
10100594741

SSV Gera 1

1
5
10
45

10086989580
10099583820
10086991196
10131660508

Henschen
Handel
Hallmann
Goétze

Bbber
Kroner
WeiB
Zentgraf

Neuland
Gohring
Suleck
Trebus

Brehme
Hensel
Ochsenfarth
Franke

Bottcher
Wiencek
Wolter

SchiBler

10.09.2022

Vorname

Mads
Elias
Leander
Konrad

Louis
Paul
Leonard
Paolo

Finja
Aaron
Leon
Henry

Tim Niklas
Niklas
Benjamin
Matteo

Enie
Lucia
Leonie
Jim

Verein

RFV 1990 Die Ldwen Weimar
RFV 1990 Die Lowen Weimar
RFV 1990 Die Ldwen Weimar
RFV 1990 Die Lowen Weimar

SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
RSV Blau-WeiB8 Meiningen 1983

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
RSV Sonneberg

SV Aufbau Altenburg

SV Aufbau Altenburg

RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt

SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

www.ssv-gera.de



